Year 11 Exam Boards (for exams in 2019)

Level AQA Pearson/Edexcel
Subject Codes Subject
Entry level Step up to English 5970
VCERT - Lvi1
BTEC Lvl 1/2 Sport
CiDA Lvl 2 Certificate in Digital Applicatio
GCSE Computer Science 8520 Art & Design - Fine Art
Design &
Technology 8552 Art & Design - Photography
Drama 8261 Biology
Food Prep
& Nutrition 8585 Chemistry
French 8658 Combined Science
Further Maths 8360 English Language
Geography 8035 English Literature
Music 8271 History
PE 8582 Physics
Religious Studies 8062 Maths Linear
Spanish 8698




Cambridge
Nationals

Codes

Subject

Codes

Child Development

1818

Creative iMedia

1817

H&Social Care

1811

MRN21

CDA20

1FAO

1PYO

1BIO

1CHO

1SCO

1ENO

1ETO

1HIO

1PHO

1IMA1




